
Time Class Test Judge Rider Rider No Horse HorseNo BD Section Number

09:00 1 P17aQ Tracey Sue Seddon 1812031 Curraghleen Boy 1634475 Silver 5

09:08 1 P17aQ Tracey Julie Pedley 375489 Coolfin Ciara 1937248 Silver 7

09:16 1 P17aQ Tracey Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 Silver 1

09:24 1 P17aQ Tracey Georga Unwin 1812306 Elsa 1833850 Bronze 2

09:32 1 P17aQ Tracey Hannah Walker 1912856 Joey Island 1933785 Bronze 3

09:40 1 P17aQ Tracey kerry Stephenson 1913545 Hascha Th o. 1934041 Bronze 4

09:48 1 P17aQ Tracey Andrew Wright 1414870 Alfursaan to follow Silver 6

09:56 1 P17aQ Tracey Madeline Middleton 1911225 Silver Influence 1936089 Silver 8

10:04 1 P17aQ Tracey Georgia Bunting tbc Franko 1937394 Bronze 9

10:04 2 P19Q Deb CD Caroline Wall 1915504 Averla de Revel 1936216 Bronze 11

10:12 2 P19Q Deb CD Jennifer Jones 180092 Flash xiv 1935052 Bronze 12

10:20 2 P19Q Deb CD Melissa Taylor 1811584 Mr Roscoe II 1531707 Silver 13

10:28 2 P19Q Deb CD Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 Silver 1

10:36 2 P19Q Deb CD Georga Uwnin 1812306 Elsa 1833850 Bronze 2

10:44 2 P19Q Deb CD Hannah Walker 1912856 Joey Island 1933785 Bronze 3

10:52 2 P19Q Deb CD kerry stephenson 1913545 Hascha Th o. 1934041 Silver 4

11:00 2 P19Q Deb CD Andrew Wright 1414870 ALFURSAAN TO FOLLOW Silver 6

10:28 3 N23 Tracey Melissa Chapman 237574 Franko 1937394 Gold 10

10:36 3 N23 Tracey Madeline Middleton 1911225 Silver Influence 1936089 Bronze 8

10:44 3 N23 Tracey Caroline Wall 1915504 Averla de revel 1936216 Bronze 11

10:52 3 N23 Tracey Jennifer Jones 180092 Flash xiv 1935052 Bronze 12

11:00 3 N23 Tracey Melissa Taylor 1811584 Mr Roscoe II 1531707 Silver 13

11:08 3 N23 Tracey Abi White 1810047 Cloudy 1830056 Bronze 14

11:16 3 N23 Tracey bobby hayler 172324 je suis rocky 1930368 Gold 15

11:24 3 N23 Tracey Colette Stephenson 1410996 Hugo 1410996 Bronze 16

11:32 3 N23 Tracey Melissa Chapman 237574 Juno Regina 1833543 Gold 17

11:40 3 N23 Tracey Helen Kirby 1611849 Mullaghdrin Echo 1735606 Silver 18

12:04 3 N23 Tracey Jackie Fisher 38407 RIVER RISE JESSIE J 1936812 Gold 19

12:12 3 N23 Tracey Kath barley 18074 Horsefair Dancer 57498 Silver 20

12:20 3 N23 Tracey Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Snowman 1931302 Silver 21

12:28 3 N23 Tracey Rachael Liddle 261181 Kanjer II 1931085 Silver 22

12:36 3 N23 Tracey Vicky Pigg 403075 Faerlie Tempting 1937204 Silver 23

12:44 3 N23 Tracey Victoria pye 19911883 Langaller get set 1933214 Silver 24

12:52 3 N23 Tracey Zoe Laver 31372 baillinabrough paddy 1432792 Silver 25

13:00 3 N23 Tracey Caroline Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 26

13:08 3 N23 Tracey Claire Thain 1613384 Tripbiyah 1934943 Bronze 27



13:16 3 N23 Tracey Lucy Rowney 1735678 Crannaghbeg Hundred 1713710 Bronze 28

13:24 3 N23 Tracey Patricia Thomas 1914026 Monikas pearl 1934549 Bronze 29

11:32 4 N39Q Deb CD Jemma bullock 1812732 Claret jug 1930882 Bronze 60

11:40 4 N39Q Deb CD Faye Archer 344192 Tower Hill boy 1634737 Bronze 61

11:48 4 N39Q Deb CD Abi white 1810047 Cloudy 1830056 Bronze 14

11:56 4 N39Q Deb CD bobby hayler 172324 je suis rocky 1930368 Gold 15

12:04 4 N39Q Deb CD Colette Stephenson 1410996 Hugo 1410996 Bronze 16

12:12 4 N39Q Deb CD Melissa Chapman 237574 Juno Regina 1833543 Gold 17

12:20 4 N39Q Deb CD Helen Kirby 1611849 Mullaghdrin Echo 1735606 Silver 18

12:44 4 N39Q Deb CD Jackie Fisher 38407 RIVER RISE JESSIE J 1936812 Gold 19

12:52 4 N39Q Deb CD Kath barley 18074 Horsefair Dancer 57498 Silver 20

13:00 4 N39Q Deb CD Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Snowman 1931302 Silver 21

13:08 4 N39Q Deb CD Rachael Liddle 261181 Kanjer II 1931085 Silver 22

13:16 4 N39Q Deb CD Faye Archer 344192 Baxters bank 1535406 Bronze 32

13:24 4 N39Q Deb CD Vicky Pigg 403075 Faerli Tempting 1937204 Silver 23

13:32 4 N39Q Deb CD Victoria Pye 1911883 Langaller get set 1933214 Silver 24

13:40 4 N39Q Deb CD Zoe Laver 31372 baillinabrough paddy 1432792 Silver 25

13:40 5 E43 Pippa Melissa Chapman 237574 Jinte 1833951 Gold 30

13:48 5 E43 Pippa Faye Archer 344192 Baxters bank 1535406 Bronze 32

13:56 5 E43 Pippa Helen Hunter 199230 Hej Macca 1430925 Silver 33

14:04 5 E43 Pippa Karen Eckstein 205656 wolfstones roxy v 50662 Silver 34

14:12 5 E43 Pippa Leanne Bell 166103 Adana 1932248 Silver 35

14:20 5 E43 Pippa Lorna Blackmur 79642 Debonair DB 1533337 Silver 36

14:28 5 E43 Pippa Kath barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 37

14:36 5 E43 Pippa Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Bronze 38

14:44 5 E43 Pippa Paul Hayler 20761 dartagnan 111 1932081 Gold 31

14:04 6 E53Q Deb CD Melissa Chapman 237574 Jinte 1833951 Gold 30

14:12 6 E53Q Deb CD Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Bronze 63

14:20 6 E53Q Deb CD Helen Hunter 199230 Hej Macca 1430925 Silver 33

14:28 6 E53Q Deb CD Karen Eckstein 205656 wolfstones roxy v 50662 Silver 34

14:36 6 E53Q Deb CD Leanne Bell 166103 Adana 1932248 Silver 35

14:44 6 E53Q Deb CD Lorna Blackmur 79642 Debonair DB 1533337 Silver 36

14:52 6 E53Q Deb CD Olivia Walker 1613044 Sir Wilhelm 1631373 Silver 41

15:00 6 E53Q Deb CD Paul Hayler 20761 Dartagnan 111 1932081 Gold 31

15:08 7 M69 Pippa Melissa Chapman 237574 Shine a Light 1731088 Gold 39

15:16 7 M69 Pippa Kath barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 37

15:24 7 M69 Pippa Andrew Wright 1414870 ballet de rouet 53130 Silver 40



15:32 7 M69 Pippa Olivia Walker 1613944 Sir Wilhelm 1631373 Bronze 41

15:40 7 M69 Pippa Susan van Hout 403283 Rascalini II 60511 Silver 42

15:48 7 M69 Pippa Holly Richardson 2020CT-GCOSMCX8 Bally Louis 2020CT-GCOSMCX8 Bronze 43

15:56 7 M69 Pippa Nichola sanderson 58351 Dodmoor Peggy 1936925 Silver 44

16:04 7 M69 Pippa Katy Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Silver 45

16:28 8 M75Q Pippa Melissa Chapman 237574 Shine a Light 1731088 Gold 39

16:36 8 M75Q Pippa Andrew Wright 1414870 ballet de rouet 53130 Silver 40

16:44 8 M75Q Pippa Holly Richardson 2020CT-GCOSMCX8 Bally Louis 2020CT-GCOSMCX8 Bronze 43

16:52 8 M75Q Pippa Nichola Sanderson 58351 Dodmoor Peggy 1936925 Silver 44

17:00 8 M75Q Pippa Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 46

17:24 9 AM85 Pippa Katy Robson 1517365 Aristoteles 1531008 Bronze 45

17:32 9 AM85 Pippa Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Bronze 47

17:40 9 AM85 Pippa Andrew Wright 1414870 diamond asscher 46934 Silver 48

17:48 9 AM85 Pippa Emma Corner 1912811 Edmonton ELS 1933730 Silver 49

17:56 9 AM85 Pippa Nerine Niessen 1915981 Sonnenschein OLD 1936783 Gold 50

18:04 9 AM85 Pippa Paul Hayler 20761 Jaranero MIBXIII 1930699 Gold 51

18:12 9 AM85 Pippa Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 46

18:20 9 AM85 Pippa Rebecca Chapman 283703 JSR Socks 1530437 Bronze 53

15:16 10 AM96Q Steph Clare Chappelhow 18554 Crackenthorpe Waban 1532660 Silver 65

15:24 10 AM96Q Steph Krista Brown 146137 Eros RT 1431417 Silver 66

17:48 10 AM96Q Steph Mary Pritchard 182524 Unison King 1830683 Gold 70

17:56 10 AM96Q Steph Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Bronze 47

18:04 10 AM96Q Steph Andrew Wright 1414870 diamond asscher 46934 Silver 48

18:12 10 AM96Q Steph Emma Corner 1912811 Edmonton ELS 1933730 Silver 49

18:20 10 AM96Q Steph Nerine Niessen 1915981 Sonnenschein OLD 1936783 Gold 50

18:28 10 AM96Q Steph Paul Hayler 20761 Jaranero MIBXIII 1930699 Gold 51

15:32 11 Adv 102 Steph Cath Copeland 98892 Anegido 49870 Gold 67

15:40 12 PSG Q Steph Alicia Jardine Laurie 148490 Forever Young 148490 Bronze 68

15:48 12 PSG Q Steph Charlotte Lutener 403280 Full Fusion BS 1430906 Gold 69

16:20 12 PSG Q Steph Jo Parkes 369748 Hamlets Harmony 58486 Bronze 71

16:28 12 PSG Q Steph Joanne days 306070 Cello D 47236 Bronze 72

16:36 12 PSG Q Steph Zoe Rymer 58920 Bishopshall Golden Beach 1634642 Silver 73

16:44 12 PSG Q Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54458 Silver 74

16:52 12 PSG Q Steph Nicky Hughes 15415 Furzileas Hidden Talent 47732 Silver 75

17:00 12 PSG Q Steph Tracy Rabone 1410575 San Serino 1630195a Gold 76

17:08 13 Int 1 Q Steph Sally Walker 377244 Wilton 55265 Silver 77

17:16 13 Int 1 Q Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Happy Boy 1735084 Gold 78



17:24 13 Int 1 Q Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54458 Silver 74

16:12 15 GP Steph Mary Pritchard 182524 Don Franko 56909 Gold 64


